In accordance with
Rule 6.28 of the L | Q 1 4
Insolvency (England &

Wates) Rules 2016 and

wonineoine.  Notice of final account prior to dissolution

Insolvency Act 1986. in CVL

g

Companies House

n Company details

Company number |0 l? ITIT IFIT[?I?

& MG

21/11/2017 #186
COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Ascot Environmental Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Daniel Francis

Sumame Butters

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | 1 City Square

Street Leeds

Post town l LS1 2AL

County/Region I

Fostcode rrrrrrr

Country

u Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s)

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | O Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidatar.
Post town ]
County/Region ‘
e[ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

Liquidator’s release

l O Tick if one or more creditors objected to liguidator's release.

Final account

O attach a copy of the final account.

Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature

Signature

X

Signature date

[ .
)

o [ [EfAT

04/17 Version 1.0




£10¢ 42qwis1des 92

*uone|nbad jeyy jo (1)€
apPndy ul pouyep se sbupaadosd wewr sayj aqe asoyy pue sajjdde gooz /oreET ON (H3) uonenbay IPUNOD

*Ajjedaaas pue Apuiof way)
30 J1243e Aq siomod pue sa/3np ‘suojjouny [je 3no Alied o3 pasiioyine ade Aayj) jeyy wajuod siojepinbiy
ulor ay3 ‘(,,30V 3U3..) ‘(papuswe se) 986T 10V AJUSA|OSUT Y] JO TEZ UOIIIIS Jo sasodind ay) 404

sajem
pue puejbu3 uj SJULIUNOIDY PIIdMIRYD JO IINIASUT 3YJ AQ SI2UONIDEId ADUIA|OSUT SE IOB 03 JN Y3l

ul posuady ate (,,93131019d..) dT1 S30[3Q JO SI2U0IIORIJ ADUDA|OSUT PISUIDN| IV "2Y0Z ARW TE UO JOpJO
HNO) Aq PAAOIUDS SEM pUuR ZTOZ AR TE U0 71 0|20 WO PAIII3I UoSMeq YIBUuua)y Weljiim 'v102
1940320 Z UC UonREBISIUNUPE B3] JO uoiIessad Buimoljoy Aq pajiur] |EjUSWIUOIIAUT J02SY JO sJojepinbiy
julor pajuiodde a1am uosmeq yiauua) wel I pue {,Jojepinbiy ay3,) si933ng sdueLy |9|lueq

‘(,S3INY
3Yl.) 9T0¢ saIny (ss|em ® pue|bu3) Aduaajosul
3Y3 Jo HT°8T 3Ny pue (,30v ay3,) (papuawe se)

986T 1PV AJUIAJOSUT 243 JO 90T UOIPAS 03 Juensind
sioquiaw pue s10)ipald 03 podad ssalboud |euid

(,Auedwo)d aui,)

1vZ 09I

PR3 UEUIDIEH Z (uonepinbij
: b

Tt ae it Ancoay ul) pajiwi] [ejUdWUOIIAUT JOISY

‘33310]3@



£T0Z daquiaydag oz | (uonepinbil w) PYILIN [BUBWUORAUS 1035y | {ERquapyue) pue 31eAld | dT1 3101Rd £102 @

sasuadxa pue uoneIdUNWDY

S10}IpaJd J0j UOHBULIOU]T

uonepinbl| ayjl Jo Junodde pue Alewiwng

sobessalu Ay

SJUUOD




210z +eqwildas gz | (uonepinbi| ul) PA3ILLIT (BIUSWLONALF J0DSY | |BIIUSPYUO] Pue 21BALd | 471 a1k01eq 107 &

sabessaw Ad)) @




£

L107 43qwaydag 97 | (Uo[Epiiby ur) PRI [BIUALLOIIAUZ JOOSY | 1RRUSPYUDD pue a3RALg [ 4T) 30Ra L1402 @

"Hegd

PaqLISald ay3 Jo andiA AQ Q£C'TEF buljje10l puapiaip e pred usaq sARY SIOPRLD PAINDISUN
‘wonensiunupe buipasaid ayl Ul Ny Ul pied U33Q BABY SI0JIPaLY (BUSIE.]

1IN uk pled u2DQ 10U DARY SJONPBLD PRINDIS

SOHe W04
Buiso)d ay3 Jo uonatdwod 03 Palgns dn punom Ayny Mou aJe siiege s,Auedwo) dyL

6 abed uo s) uO[EIBUNWAL INO UG S{IEIRP Jayung

"0 UDIILIM 3Q [[IM SISOD PaJaA0dalun AuR pue |Inj Ul $3S02

BWII JNO JBA0IDL 0} 1Dadxd 10U Op 3 "uoneslsiuupe Bupadasd ByY3 Ul palIndul S350 aw)

40 0adsal u) 981073 pue uoiepnbll Ul Ul €797/ 17 JO UDIIEIUNWAI UMBID SABY DM 2)Bp 0]
‘SETPTI'E0TTF 01 Juswjuiodde uno jo pouad ay) 10) S$IS0D

awi} {303 ano bulbuiiq ‘pouad Hodas ayl Bulnp goo9'sETF JO S1S0D BWIY PALNOUL 3ARY DM
'$1502 W 0} 2ouiasal Ag sbuipaznold uoeASILIWPE DB

243 buunp sioupauld jo jeraocsdde Ag paxy Sem udpIRIBUNLIR) ,SI01RPINDI] Y1 JO SIseq 3y

‘puspialp
paJndasun ue Jo juawAed pue [ST'CES'GTT Duijie10) SWIRD JOJPaII paindasun Jo juaulaalby
{1y ul pred uaaq sey uro| AuedWwodIaiuUl UR JO J0adsal Ul HADNN 03 2Np SauowW ||y
"£68'¥STF 03 HADMN Woyy suopesi|eas (e301 buibulq ‘puaplalp

jeuly pue puosas ay3 buiag paaladal sem Y 6F Jaypny e uodals syt jo porad ayy Buung
‘pasieas Bulaq QOO’OEF Yllm S1GeP X004g JO UOII||02 JUd JO UOISN[ILC)

‘uonensiuuipe buipanasd sy woly patsisjsuen spun) pue s3diedal puapiaip Auedwodsalus

40 1adsas u) (LHATRIN,) PENWIT SBUIPIOH SaJnluBdA (elideD yn woly Spun) 10 uopes!|esy

sJoppaId

A0 S3WOIIN0o
pue spuapiaia

si1apew
BuipueysynQ

uonepinbyy
ay) Sulanp
uayey sdais
Jjo Atewwing

®6

©e
OO®

£28% 569 1ZT0 131

{e]UaWUOIIAUR-1G258 AN 03 SaldUBA|OS Ul

~S1OEP MMM BUSqaM

SN G0 an0eP BSHURGRE (jjew]

syelap Peuo)

1Ve 09
131saLpuey

19215 uewpley 7

d71 8nio[3g

si31ng sloueld piueq
Auedwor

ay3 jo Jojepinbr

sabessaw Ad)



£T0Z Jequaidag 9z | (UopepInbI| L1} pajLIT JPIUSWIUOHALT J00SY | |RI3UBPYUOD pue 33ealld | dT1 91020 2102 @

9 sjuswAed pue sydisoay

S Alewiwing

uoijepinbi] ay3} jo lunodoe pue Alewwns @




§ £107 Jaquiaidas 9z | {unijepinby 1) paiuw |PIUALUNOIIAUT 1035V | |BiUADYUOD PuB AleAlY | 4T 2N0RG L107 O

g abed uo junodoe sjuawAed pue sydiadad
3Y3 U] umoys se ‘pled u3aq BARY PIJINIUL SIS0D 1aY10 ||y

‘01 26ed uo pajielap se spuadxa pue S33) ANO
03 sa3ejds pouad Jodau ayy Bulnp pawundul $3502 au |

pouiad 110daa 3y} Gurinp sUop HIOM JO 150D

S43732U 2UNS0)2 5B -
suoiouny Bupayse -
SMDIAD] BSeD)
2ouspuodsaliory .
bunodal Asoniels .

1a4njeu aAneISILILIpR
ue jo sysej Jayio pue suonebyqo asueldwos pue
A1o3niess Jo Juswiyng 0} siejdd Ajuewiad yaym syse;
Buimo)0s 2Y3 1IN0 pauaed aaey am polad ayy Buuing

syse) Alojnjels

‘wiep

po9JBGE Ue Y)IM SI01IP3ID UMOUY (| 03 F 3yl ul d6Z 0
"2 18 paInquIsip sem puaptalp ayy pouad ay3 Buung
"0EE'TEF'D S| Hed PAgUIsald 3y} JO an(eA {8303 ayL
SJ0PIID 0) SUOPNqLISI]

‘paiuUaP] uS2g ARy AIDA0IVLS
40 SBNUAAR 13HNJ OU M3IAI SIU) Pa31a|dwod Buiaey

*Auedwon

3y yyum sbuijeap 1sed peyY 2ARY OYMm J0 0 PIII3UU0D
Jayile saiped jsuiebe jybnouq aq Aeis eyl swied
[erual0d se Yons ‘Sin}ipaltd Jo JyaUsq Y3 J0) AJDA0DR
& 03 peaj ybiw ey sJejew Aue 3J9M 3I3Y] JaUPUM
SSISSL 0] 9|QR|IRAR UOJIRULION) DU PIMI AL DM

"£10Z Judy
LT U0 921Ad9S AJUBADSUL BY) 0] Modad jeluspyuod Ino
panIUONs pue s10R2d1p s, Auedwod auy3 JO IDNPU0I 3yl
uo Jodas 03 AJnp AloIniels Jno yyum pa|dwod asey am

suojebpysanuy

"INy L PaAIBIR) UBSQ BARY 969°6TF

Bujyj 12303 vopensiuiwpe buipasaud ayy woly spung
uopessiupupe wolj snjdinsg

‘uonepinby|

ay3 ut pastjeal uaaq sey Q0O'0EF pue S1Gap Yoog

s, Auediuo:g syl JO UONIDRH0D BUY] PapN|aU0D BARY M
‘polsad a4) Ul paAlRIDl

sem S08°63F UdIum Jo uoiepinbll a3 Buunp HADMN
1sutebe ggo’obI 17 JO Wi palndasun sAuedwo)
ay) Jo 1adsal ul paaladal uadq SeY 060°/9F Jauuny v
'£08’'£87 Jo ueo} Auedwod-iaul s1Y) pledad

Aupdwon ay) ‘pouad snojasud ayy Sulng -Auedwon
ay3 Jo Jleuyaq uo HADMN AQ ‘(,sAepaeq,) Jid yuegq
sAepueq ‘1031paJld paundds bupjuel 3sa1 a3y 03 spews
249M suonnquisip ‘uonensiuiwpe Buipadsasd sy buung

5$3qap jooq pue sueo} Auedwod J3jul
uvonepinby ayy Buwnp uaye) sdays

®O6

®e
OO

Alewwing
uonepinbi
33 JO Junodde
pue Alewwns



9 £107 Jaquardas 97 | (uonepinby Ul paILI (BIUBLUINGIIAUG J0J5Y | [ENUSPYUCD PuE J1BALd | dT] S10PRG /107 @

‘paAocadde
st JuswAhed 3.1042q [1B39P U) pasAieue
pue pamalAal 31 S1S02 |eU0ISSajold |IY

'SWO0ISND) 1@ SNUIARY WH 03
JOJ PIJUNOIIL 3q |[IM PAAIDIDI ISDIIUI UO XB)
uoesodsod pajenosse ayl “Junoade buueaq

1S2J9]UI U Ul pjay aJe spunj ||y - £ 310N

‘uonesuupe
Buipadaud ayj Sunnp jjeyasq s,Auedwo)

BY3 UQ J03IpaJd paInNIBs 3yl 03 HADMN

Aq pied junowe ayj jo Yadsai ul S| ueo|
Aueduiod-1a3ul ayj Jo Juswdedaa ayl- z J0N

L¥A uonepinby

ayj pue uopedisiuiwpe Suipadaid a4y yzoq
01 s12]2J pled | ¥A ‘9SIN03 anp Ul SWoIsn)
1Y INUBASY | H 01 10) pajunodde aq [|Im

pue ajgeAed/a|qeianodal S1 YdIym ‘1yA Jo J8U
umoys aJe ajsoddo umoys sSwns ||y - T 910N

junodae sjuawiAed pue 3diodoa 0} sajON

“Juawiuiodde Jno

21ep JY) JOUiS SUoIPesUed) || pue /102 ST
0] uoiepInbi| ay3 ul suoipesuer) ayl bunjeyap
‘oapiaosd st Junodoe sjuawAded pue sydiadas ¥

8TL'S0T  SOE‘LOT

12 1z

0£E'1E 0ge'1e

9€6'9€ 9£6'9E

£08'/8 - [4
15 -

S8 S8

£68 {oo1's) 1
SET'Z SET'T

£29'L1 £79'L1

60"t 60t

981'0Z 931'0Z

005t -

L1T 47

8T/L'S0T  T68°6

000°0¢ -

969’61 -

G6€ €1 £
YL ¥L

£68'tST 508'6

ajep ol

poliad

souejeg

sjuswAied |ejol

SUOI1ONP3P SUCIINALIISI] PUNJISUN
uoiINgUIsIq paundasun

uciINQUIsIp JOJPaUD PaINJIS

Uo7 Auedwiod-Iaul JO JuaAeday
sabuey?) yueg

butsiyaapy Aloaniess

1YA

sasuadx3 sJoiepinbi

$934 s403epinbpy

sasuadx3 SI0]RISIUIPY

$984 SI0JRAISIUIPY

s394 sianeA/susby

xe| uoneiodio)

suawied

sydjadad |30l

5101G3Q ap=d]

smjding uoIjRIISIURLpY

SSOI0 ISUU] Nueg

punjay Apung

HAOMN 1dieoau Aueduio) Jajug
sydivony

LT0¢ 12qualaas ST 03 910¢ 194010 v
junodoe sjuswAed pue sydiadal |euly si0jepinbiy julor

®06

OO

sjuawAed

pue s1diaday
uopnepinbi|
31 JO Junodde
g Alewwns



Lioe sdgundag g7 | (uoepinby ul) pR3IW (EUSWUOHALT 160SY | 1BIUSPYUDT) pUR 338AY | 471 33013q L10C &

3Wi0NN0

SI0}PI4D 10} uonewIojuy @




£707 J8qwaidas 9z | (uonepinbi| ul) pazwi [EUBWUCIALT 1035Y | |BIJUBPYLIOT pUe LA | 4TI #1013 LT0Z @

's)yueqg uoiey
uoijuse 2yl 1o payJew ‘T abed uo ssalppe 2y} 03 LS
99 piNoYs ydiym pue a3Isqam uoiepinbi| ayj uo ajgejiear

S| 4oIym Wiloy 3gap jo jooud e Bunadwos Aq sn 03
SWIIE 13y} JWGNS 0] PI}iAU| S49M SJ0IPaID palndasun

§53204d Sule])

"Hed

paqusald au) jo Aem AQ

Uey] tBy3o SIORPaII paundasun o3 pied ag 03 uoingUIsIp
© 10J SUQIRSI[ED 195SE JUBDIYNS Bq JOU [jim DI3Y]

S1031pa4d paandasun

"0€€IEF Pa||ejo] Yed paquasald s,Auedwe) syl
*F 343 U] dgsz 0 Alyewixoadde jo s1031pasd paindasun
0] UoINGLIISIP Hed PaqLIDSald e uaaq sey auayl

Hed paquisald

"UORIISILILPE
Buipadaud 3yl Ul {iNg Ul pRIIISS 249M SWIIR|D (BIJUBIJRId

1011 [R1UDIDjAId

‘uonnqulsip
AUB BAI2224 J0U [JIM J0JIPaJ1D palndas Buiyues puodas ayL

‘abJeyd Buneoy) sy

J3pun sAeueg 03 Udaq sey snjdins siIyL "Ued pPaquosald
3Y3 Japun uonNgLIsIp ay3 pue uonepinbIl AUl jo

S3IS0D ay3 JO JUSW|ISS JaYe sndins e s1 313y HADIN
WOl UIINQUISIp painaasun ay3 Jo 1d1enal ayl buimoijod
‘lIng Ul pledas 3q Jou ||Im pue

W/ 9F pamo sem sAejaseq -uciepinbi ayj ul sAejaeg

0} 9pRW U3 DABY SUOIINGUISIP ON "SJesse s, Aurdwo))
ay3 Jaa0 Ajunoas abieyd Buneol pue paxy pjoy sAejoleg

SJ10}IpaJD paindag

®6

OO

2WoIN0
S4031pald
10} uonewJlojuy



£107 t2qwiidas 9z | {uonepinbi) ui) PRIk |2IUBWU0LALS 1025y | [eluapyuo] pue aieald | 4T 23U0Ra /107 @

uoijelaunual ,sJ03epinbi juiog

sasuadxa pue uoijelaunway @




[+1] £10Z Jequiides 5z | (uopepinby w) pajjwr |ejuswuolaul 3005y | |BIIUSPYUOD pue AleAld | dT1 aNI0RQ L10Z @

‘SJUBLWBIOUY

ajnuiw xi1s ut pabieyd s1 2wy Jey3 210U ases|d “sabed
Buimojioy ay3 uo umays aae sajer abieyd 1no jo s|elep
YuMm 1943260 51500 Il 3SaYY JO UMOpeaI] pafielap v

‘30 UBJ3IM 3q [|IM SISOD PaJaA0IdIuUN
Al pue {jn) Ul $1502 3w JNC J3A0231 03 Padxa jou
Op 9 "UONEIIUNLLSL AUE UMEIP J0U DABY DM 2lep o)

‘448315 Jo sapelb ||B $50108 UNoY Ue 9 H9E

Jo 93ed Jno =baeyd abeltase ue je sunoy £geg Jo dn spew
SE'TPT'E0TT JO SIS0D SW) [BI0) Palindul aAeY am '£10Z
Jagqwaldas gz 03 Juswiulodde ano JO 33ep dY3 [JUS
‘}je1s Jo sapedb jje ssotoe unoy ue

Z9°¢/E7F Jo jed Jno abueyd sbelsae ue Je sunoy SHOET
Jo dn apew {09'8HF aJe pousd 3Y] 10) $1502 W} INY

uonesaunwad ,slojepinbry julog

'1¥A snid ‘pawiioptad

S| )I0M 3Y] uaym awp) ayy e an|0[2q Aq pash sajed
3no abaeyd Apnoy piepuels Buljieasud syl e pajejnojed
uonensiuiwpe ayl u) buisue siapew o3 buipuayie

ul 4e3s 11ay) pue siojenIsiviuipy aul Aq uasalb Apadoad
awy ayj 03 a0uUalajal Aq uoliensiuipe Buipadaid

a3 U| s1031pasd |equasaad pue paindas syl Agq £102
AJenuer g uo paxy Sem UOHEBISUNWSI INO JO SISBq ayi

uopelsunuial jo siseg

*1502 oU e NOA 03 paplaodd aq [jIm siy) pue Bodad siy)
JO JuOJ) BYY U0 SSTIPPE 3Y) Je sn 03 Bupim uj 3sanbau
JnoA puas asea|d ‘Adoo saded e aainbas noA pjnoys

“TEJUSWIUCIIAUS
-J0JSE/YN 03'SalUDA|GEUT-S1I0]|ap MMM 18 PRO|UMOp
10} IR[IAR SI ,UOIIEIBUNLUIY O IPING) ,SI0PSID V.,

uoljesduniueas sto0yepinbiq juior

uonetaunuwiad
,s4oiepinbi julof

sasuadxd
pue uonelaunway



1T £707 19quL3das 97 | (uonepnbip U} pazun (RIUSWILDIALT 3005y | |enuapyuoD Pue ajeaud | dT1 aeea LT10Z @

{3} 1802

SIN0H

™IOL

{3) 1500

SMoH

Joddng g sjueisissy

{3)1800

SIMOH

siabeuey Juejsissy

(311509

SINOH

siabeuey

(313800

SINoK

SI0R81( WSSy

(3}1s00

100011 § SIoueg

SMOH

NMVHA S334|
e 3 woe 3 Sy 3 [wsis 3] [o0st5 3] 3qvH9 ¥3d ¥NOHA.VY 39vaIAY|
oue || oosoo'er _ SPoch T8 %%.# ﬂs.we._n ﬁqs 05'€69'E2 48,3. Iﬂssp.ﬁ _ 09'€Z | STOM 73 1809 % SHNOK TYLOL
o0cec || 00068 057 - - - - 0°0ce 05¢ - - - -
00268 | [oooes 067 - - - - 00'0£9 057 - - - - x|
ER AN EE GV AR EED 050 |009I5Er CIEELED 00¢C - -
teeey || 0§z | 06T 05°z2e 05 - - 00022 b 0S5 | 00080 00T - - paunssun
YO'L6Z || 0565 SL6l 005082 sree |oszn 00 | 00965Z 065 - - - - soakopua
. _ _ _ L _ sioypel)
Tt || 0096C | 0B6L CLTRLS S8 | 0555 056 |05Z16 0E0Z__ | O0FPEhEL 091 |G ovh 510
I%  §|0598LE 00 00652 05t - - 0TLT 069 | 06.%2 050 - - DUHO0EY IBUS0)
005z )] o5 00 0579 080 - - - - - - - - SUORIY (241
C660C  ||ST60T | 9565 00'%98'y oV | 057889 0Lt 00°005' 052t | 0699801 oK |szon 51’0 NSO pue Juaisbeuey 9580
GLEvL'S : 16 &0 |oouse 0g:  |ossu 05l - - - - burL AIOITIEIS PUE bULBKSE)
BUUUB| o PUE UORENSIURIY

‘pasJbe swiep 10/pue pasijeas buiag $1955e 343 JO Sn|eA

[BIOURUL U3 HHOM JURASIDY 343 Jo Apxajdwod ay) 03 piebad BulAey ‘aouaisadxs pue AJIoIUas J1I9y3 uodn paseq

5SED 33 Jo adse Yoed uo oM 0] paubisse uaaq aAey yeis ajeudosdde ay| pataA0dal 10 PBPI0IBI U3 JoU
sey juawubisse ayj uo Buplom Yeys |ele3adoas AQ Juads awil "walsAs Buipiodad awi) pasiiendulod e uo ased
243 uo bupjiom juads awly 19y} paplodal ased ayy 03 paubisse (sua1ysed Buipnjiul) 4e3s jeauysa) pue sisuned |1y

/107 Jaqwa1das §z7 01 9107 4290130 +z poLad ay1 10 SIS0 DLWl ,SJ03epInbI] pue 93RS SH4



43 2102 Jaquaidas 9z | (uopepinbi ul) pagiwn ([IUBLILONAUZT J00SY | |RIIUSPLYUOD pue AeALd | 4T dNIGBA L10Z O @ @

NMVAa §334
we 3 6BVSE 3 Wy 3 w3 EZE _ VN9 ¥3d UNOHALYY JOVHIAY
WYL |[SEIIEOL | O0ESZ  |[SBWEVZ  |SLU6  [ODTET  |OVTY | OOBWYE | S6U | SLIZIOE |SEES | SLSR9T 314 1S00 ® SYNOH TWLOL
wvic  |logues  [svez | [ovwer' 096 [o0eree 595 [00SH 055 [osuse 050 [009Ll 08l
gehiz || 006y L oL 0%z 09} : oo 08¢ : : : : X2
§08C  |[00G606Z  [95u8 || OSeELE Syl | 0580 090 |00F96r | OVSy | 00SWe ory - :
050y [[05108% [ 0ZSE | {0508 EE 000 o0Seh (00U 00590 oY : - peinoesi
PIE || 0SE680N | SETE || 00TWT svek | 057 050 | o69sL T y : : seakogui3
! S10)pRIN
969 |[So®e9  [0998) | [SEGOVSH (060 [0SOIEYL  [SO0E  [ODOITL  [SO00€  [GTBIBUZ  [GE¥S [ Si60h S0’
Sezee || 09tME |64 0 phLE 26°5H - : 07L? €9 | 05597 0e's - - bup00RY [2:3U5)
weie  |loomdl | s 0509, 297 | 00008 057 - - : o L3 010 SUORY [
IS28e  [lsTRzy | W02l || 059908 9568 | 0070y o7k | 005188 050z |0SEI0%Z | 0SBy | SeELy &0 QUNS0(0) UE UALADEUEYY 9527)
€566C |loS®Ee  |99%T || SI®L SOy | 05819 T ove  [seese §60 [ 0008E 050 buyL3 AomeEg pue bulalise)
- BuuLed pUE UOfIERSUMLDY
[ G0y ) Glsod  simoy (w0 smoy  (hweod  smoy  (3isoy  snoy  (3s0)  smmoy  (3se)  smoy |

yoddng g syuejsissy ssobeuey juelsissy ssabeuey SI01011(] JUBISISSY $1019211 ' S1uHed

Yyeiel
afirsoay _H 1ol

‘pasabe swieo J0/pue pasijead bulaq siasse ay3 Jo anjeA

[e1ouURUL Y3 40M JURAD|DL 9Y3 JO AJIXaidwod ay) 03 paebaa buiaey ‘D3ualiadxa pue AJU0IURS 4194} uodn paseq
2sed 93 Jo Jadse yoea uo YJom 03 paubisse uaaq aAey Jeis ajerdoidde oyl -patoA0IDL O PAPI0ID] U] JOU
sey juawubisse ayj uo Bupjom Heis jerelaldas Aq juads swil "walsAs Buipiodaa swy pasiaindwod e uo ased
243 uo bupzom Juads awiy 1Y) papi0dad ased ay) 03 paubisse (siaiysed buipnpur) Jjels |ediuydal pue sisuned ||y

£T07 49qwa1das Gz 03 $T0Z 4960120 bz poiiad ay) Joj S1500 awW) ,S403epinblT pue 23eWNRST S99+



T 2107 19qwaydes 97 | (uonepinbip U} PRI [RIUBIUOIIAUT J0ISY | 1BQUAPYUO]) pue a38atd | dT1 20ieQ 102 ©

‘syodad ssaaboud Joud aapun panosdde

2q 03 pawaap 10 panscsdde sasuadxs 0 LOREIBUNWDI
qamisip jou Aew sabuajjeyd Yons eyl 9jou asesid
‘sainy

Y3 40 (E)PE 8T 34y y3m aoueplodoe Ul ‘Jo paulejdwod
bBujaq sasuadxa Jo/pue uopessunwal ayy buielsp
yodas ssauboud ay) jo (s)iueddde ay) Aq ydiadal

JO S¥aaMm JUDID UIylim apeul ag 1snw suopeddde ying

'paJinou)

sosuadxa auy Jo [|e JOo awos Bubualeyd asimusyie

10 abieyd 01 pIIUD BlR BM Y2IUM LOJRISUNWSY JO
Siseq ayy 40 Junguwie ayj Bunpal ‘(Serry ayl Jo +E8T
3Ny UM 2UepIOdDE U)) SIDPJO 3JOW 10 BUO JOJ WNoD
ay3 03 Ajdde Asul (34N0D 3Y3 JO BARD] YIIM 10 SIO}PaLD
paJndasun ayl JO anjeaA ul %01 1sea) 18 Jo yoddns

3AY3 YIIM) 103IPBId pRINI3SUN 10 JOYPRID painias Auy

LRI IET S €]
10 /pue uonesaunwal abuspeyd o3 b s101pald

'S9|NY 3yl 40 6°8T 3N

Uim aouepJaodde ul ‘podad siy3 jo 1di9das Jo sAep 1z
utylim apew aq Isnw sisenbas yong ‘Hodal s)y3 LIypIm
patjddns Apesue 3ey) 0) sasuadxa 10 uopelaunwal
Buipaebal uoneWIOU jeUCIPPE 3piacld 03 sh 3sanbal
‘Builam Ul fAewl {100 3yl JO 2AB3] UM 10 SI03|paLd
PaUNJ3sUN 3y} jO aN|BA Ul 945 1Se3| I8 Jo Hoddns

U3 YJIM) L0} PRI PaINIASUN 10 J0UP3ID paIndas Auy

uonRWIOU}
1sanbaa 03 4Bl S10}1pa1)

598'Z 598 5812 SJUBWESINGSID (2501
6501 BS0'L 758 suguno)fbielsod
I I\ Lit Aeuoperg
68"l 688" 993 abeiolg

usunuiodde

ap

30 pouad ay;
10} 3500 |ej0 )

pouad
poday
uf pesnay

suIwWasIngsip 1 Alobaje)

*|INg Ul SIUSWASINGSIP JNO PAIIA0IAI FALY IM JBUZ USIS 9g ued
3 YDIYM WOoLs pue Mo[aq usalb ale SuaWDsINgsIp (e Jo sjie3eq

‘paJInsu|

s| abeajiw ay) uaym W) ayl 1e aniosq Aq pasn dsi 03 dn

JO 984 afiedjiw plepuess Buiieasid ayl 1e paje|noied sy abeaily

sjuUBWRSINGSIQ

® 6

® e
OO

€102 Asenuer

8 U0 ,5101paJd jenpuslayald
pue paindas ayj Aq usaib
sem pue a23eisa ucnepinb))
3y} Wolj umesp aq 03

ues sasuadxa pue 51S00 35943
240jaq pasinbai 51 [gacudde
Jiji0adg "sysod abeajiw

A13y3 103 ased ayj uo pabebus
HEIS 0] JuBWBsINgULl
‘aidwexa 10 ‘Aued pay)

e 0] apew AjjeJauab jou ate
ualym pue sn Aq pred Ajjeiu
sosuadxa pue 53502 aie asay)
sjuawasingsia z Aobajed

‘paJinbal

s| {eaosdde ou yojym Joy

pue saiped paiy} 03 9841p sh
Aq apew sjuswAed aie asay)
sjuswasingsiqg 1 Alobeyed

uonew.ojul pajlelaq
sasuadxa
pue uonkidunwsy



"pantasal SIUBL || “4T] AABu0RQ £10Z O

SULL JAGUIBW JO HOoMIBU 201D ING INGQe SJOW Wed| 0 IN0E/UICD S1I0[EP MMM 335 a5E3ld "STUII 0] SABINDS
3piA0Jd J0U OP 477 IMN 330190 pue 1114 sanud juapuadapul pue sjesedas Ajjeba) aue suuy Jaquiaw sy jo uoea pue T11q "(,1010.) asjuelend
AqQ payiwy Auedwod aieald MM e 'paiWIM NSIBWYO] UINGL I0RQ JO UL IPDGUISW B ‘dT1 IMN dRI0RA JO ieljye wopbupy palun ays st 411 anioRa

"wopBuy payun ‘Zae vHO3 uopuo "alenbs 183115
MaN 7 18 22140 pasaysibal s) pue §/ 90600 Jaguinu paulsibal ym sajem pue pueibul up paualsibar diysseuned Ajipger paywl e s1 477 anioRg

(sapuoyIne xe3 ym uoissnasip Jo asodind ayy 1oy ‘ajdwexs Joy) juswabuene ey JO SPEIAP Y] O}
Aldde Ayjeiuapuo? Jo SUSRIPUOD Yyans ou 'Bulaes aoURINSUT RUONEN JC XBY B U) 3NSad pinod jey; juswsabueile ue Jo S11e19p SUIRIU0D JUSKUNI0P Siy3 J1

“PRIue JusWabebBua g a1 e ul pasubie Juxa Sul 03 (5)IUaIdDal papualul 3Y) AQ aAes UosSIad Aue AQ JUSWNIOP SIY) JO SIUIIUOD S U0 SduRId
10 Jo asn 10y AjjIge| Aue 3da3se 10U SI0P ¢ 2WeRg Aued Jayle Aue 01 2|qejleAe apeLL Jo PAId0D g 03 J0U S 11 PUR |EUIPHUOS Si JUSWINIOP SIYL

‘33310]2@



LiIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Aaron Banks

| Contact name

E Where to send

Company name

Deloitte LLP

| 1 City Square

| Leeds

I

e 181 2AL

County/Region
T I
Country

I DX

Telephone

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@cempanieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




